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Roy Alfred Elms

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roy Alfred Elms
Postcode

Date of birth November 1932
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

POOL REINSURANCE (NUCLEAR)
LIMITED

THE GLOBE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

POOL REINSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

ROYAL INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE

HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROYAL INSURANCE LEASING
LIMITED

EULER HERMES HOLDINGS UK PLC
ROYAL INSURANCE (U.K.) LIMITED
BRITISH AVIATION INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

ROYAL INSURANCE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ROYAL & SUN ALLIANCE
INSURANCE LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY DIRECT
LIMITED

ROYAL & SUN ALLIANCE
INSURANCE (GLOBAL) LIMITED
ROYSUN LIMITED

ROYAL & SUN ALLIANCE
REINSURANCE LIMITED

BRITISH AND FOREIGN MARINE
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03084992

02805658

02798901

00111478

01559168

02337940

01516396

00246018

02221960

00093792

01219381

00121651

00233654
00100097

00003671

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Other

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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903483295

903483295

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/07/1995

26/03/1993
15/03/1993
30/06/1992
14/06/1992
04/06/1992
04/06/1992
25/05/1992
03/05/1992
02/05/1992
02/05/1992

01/05/1992

01/05/1992
01/05/1992

26/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
10/05/1997

31/12/1996

16/12/1996

31/12/1996

31/12/1996

20/05/1993

31/12/1996

01/04/1996

19/07/1996

31/12/1996

02/05/1993

31/12/1996

30/03/1993
31/12/1996

31/12/1996

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
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Roy Alfred Elms 903483295

THE MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY 00014809 Active - Accounts Filed 26/04/1992 31/12/1996 Director
LIMITED

GLOBAL AEROSPACE 02512067 Active - Accounts Filed 26/11/1990 01/04/1996 Director
UNDERWRITING MANAGERS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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